BVPI Outturn 2007/08 — Waste and Recycling

ANNEX E

Ref.

Indicator Description

Ashfield

Bass’law

Broxtowe

Gedling

Mansfield

N'ark & S

Rushcliffe

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

BV82ai

Percentage of household
waste arisings which have
been sent by the Authority
for recycling

27.59

22.41

26.1

30.73

21.32

26.19

26.89

BV82bi

Percentage of household
waste sent by the Authority
for composting or treatment
by anaerobic digestion

0.89

2.08

13.31

5.03

11.29

0.00

25.48

Total

28.48

24.49

39.41

35.76

32.61

26.19

52.37

NB These figures are currently un-audited




