BVPI Outturn 2007/08 – Waste and Recycling

ANNEX E

Ref.	Indicator Description	Ashfield	Bass'law	Broxtowe	Gedling	Mansfield	N'ark & S	Rushcliffe
		%	%	%	%	%	%	%
BV82ai	Percentage of household waste arisings which have been sent by the Authority for recycling	27.59	22.41	26.1	30.73	21.32	26.19	26.89
BV82bi	Percentage of household waste sent by the Authority for composting or treatment by anaerobic digestion	0.89	2.08	13.31	5.03	11.29	0.00	25.48
	Total	28.48	24.49	39.41	35.76	32.61	26.19	52.37

NB These figures are currently un-audited